
Sharables.

The Main Squeeze.

Sides.

Drinks.

Vietnamese Iced Coffee

Hot Coffee

Iced Tea

Iced Dirty Chai Oatmilk Latte

Mimosa

Bloody Mary

Champarita

Mayan Coffee

Buzz & Shine
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3

3

7

8/12

9
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10
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We must politely decline substitutions or modifications

mozzarella, sausage gravy

Mini Beignets 

Brunch Fries 

white chocolate & pistachio

Brussels Sprouts 
sweet thai chili
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15

12

Tabasco and white cheddar

Bacon 

Cheese Grits 

pecan smoked

Buttered Toast 
sourdough, with berry jam

Spicy Fries 
smoked blackberry ketchup

Sausage Gravy 
why not?

5

6

3

7

3

guanciale, crumbled sausage, pecorino,
campanelle pasta, garlicky breadcrumbs

BEC Carbonara

roast pork chile verde, corn tortilla strips,
pickled onion, melty cheese, fried egg

Chilaquiles 

english muffins, lemony greens, bacon,
blackened snapper, over easies, hollandaise

Gulf Snapper Benedict  

capers, red onion, dill cream cheese,
everything bagel, butter lettuce, jammy egg

Smoked Salmon Bagel  

spicy fries, blackberry ketchup, chermoula
aioli

Steak & Eggs 

26

28

23

34

19

chilled espresso, tequila, chocolate liqueur,
cream, ghost pepper salt

a flight of butterscotch Jameson, orange
juice, and bacon


